
11 11
3
2
4

3-4

Grand Bokujo Co.Inc.

27,919,900 87,657,600
Win

4,354,700 17,436,000
Show Total Sold

165,234,600
Trio

28.47

Masumoto Bokujo

Keiai Gishi Zairyo Hambaisho Co.Ltd.

Grand Bokujo

Masao Maeda

Ogifushi Hattori Bokujo

Kazuhisa Koyahata

Katayama Bokujo

Masanobu Habata

Trifecta

3-4-11 1,510 11-3-4 4,060
2-3-11 870 11-3-2 2,0403-11 130

2-11 360
4-11 550

4,257,400
100
120

3-8 270
4,633,500

Bracket Q.
5,257,800

11-3 4103-11

Southern Halo
Aube Supreme

Quinella Exacta

Walladah

Quant

13,717,700
280

Betty Vortex

37,400,000
0

37,400,000

2,640,000 1,760,000
0 0

1,760,0002,640,000

SONODA 10R

November 23, 2010, 1400m, Dirt Good, Fine
MIX,  Weight for Age, 2-Year-Olds , Open Class, Value of race: 37,400,000Yen

HYOGO JUNIOR GRAND PRIX (L)

3,960,000
0

22,000,000
total1st

Green Applause Genuine Tokio OyaOsamu Shimohara

Kano bokujo

Grand BokujoHideki Kakugawa
Smart Boy
Nanatsuboshi

Aube Indienne

Oya BokujoTakashi Terachi

68.65 5 8 10

Masuo BokujoKeiji Kato
Takafumi Hattori

Combat Nana Shambara Konishi FarmTakashi Shibata
Snitzel Sakura Bakushin O Isao NakanishiYasunari Iwata

Haruyuki NomuraToru Ojima
Grace One Snort Breeze Norio Tanaka
Eishin Sanday Bravest Roman

Grand Bokujo Co.Inc.Shoichi Kawahara

Takao Zako

Spicule Tamamo Cross Teruo UeyamaManabu Tanaka
Hideki KakugawaSound

Crystal Violet
Precise End
Blue Happiness

Takeshi Kimura

Masaki Katsuura

Toshiaki Shirai

Fuji Kiseki

Dam's sire

Mitsuyuki Miyazaki

Skip Away
Iseno Tosho

Cuteness
Katsuharu Tanaka
Tadao  Hashimoto

Yoshinori Doyama

FP

3rd

1st

3rd

Hideyuki Mori

Symboli Kris S

Trainer

Makoto SaitoBelpiano
Eishin Sanday

7th

2nd

Jono Catherine

Belle Classic

Fusaichi Concorde

5th

Smart Boy

Realize no Yume(JPN)

6th

Meiner Select

9th

Sunday Silence Yuichi Fukunaga
Dam's damDam

Afleet

Horse JockeySire

11th 10 Caracal(JPN) F28 11

1:29.3

53.0
6 3

59 Pharma Cream(JPN) 44F2 6
8th 7 Maruyo Combat(JPN) 1:29.2 NK11 10116 54.0

1:29.1
23.41:28.96 6NS

8 Hokusetsu Sunday(JPN) C2 54.0
6th 5 Matsuri Bayashi(JPN) F2

6
9 1:28.954.0

9 59
6 6 7

Elway Oja(JPN) 8 8 94 C2
1

DH 9

1.8
1:28.7 2 1/2

11:28.3

59.51:28.9

3.7
2 1

3
4

2
4 2

1:28.9

Margin1c
Finish
(1/10s)

Position
4c2c 3cHs

8

3,960,000

22,000,000

Weight
(Kg)

2nd 3 Kanemasa Concorde(JPN)
1st 11

FP

Added Money (Yen)
Stakes Money (Yen)
Total (Yen) 7,040,000

7,040,000
00

HorseBk

Realize no Yume(JPN)

C2

2nd 3rd 4th 5th

Sex
Age

F2 3
7

Tabito(JPN)

Bubble Gum Fellow

Keiai Kite(JPN)

C2

Ichibamboshi(JPN)

3

C2

1
7

10

1

53.0

A.P. Indy
North Hermit

Jono Kaoruko

C2

11

53.0
10

54.0
3

Pharma Cream(JPN)

Keiai Kite(JPN)

Elway Oja(JPN)

Blue Flair

Maruyo Combat(JPN)

Sound Carnival

Hokusetsu Sunday(JPN)

Kanemasa Concorde(JPN)

Matsuri Bayashi(JPN)

C2

54.0

6
53.0
54.0

2

1 Tabito(JPN)

54.0

4

10th

Sold (Yen)

Ichibamboshi(JPN)

Caracal(JPN)

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

180

200

9th

8th

11th

Win
Fav

Owner
Breeder
Realize Co.Ltd.

103.1

Win
Odds

3 6.0

5

NS

Sanjo Bokujo

7.7

1 1/2

3/4 4
22.9

30.1

1

2 1
1:30.6

8

810 11

2

620

Q. Place

1:30.4 7
7

7

2

5

10th

5th

3rd

1
3rd

7th

790
410 2-3


